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Women / P2 / Older
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Wright1609
Perimeter

8.000 8.050 8.5008.400 32.950
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Maggie Penman1612
Jump Start

7.400 8.600 8.4507.800 32.250
6T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Viviana Austin-Knab1601
Perimeter

7.950 8.250 8.3007.450 31.950
2T 3 6 4T 3 

3 

Bridget Breen1611
Jump Start

7.400 8.450 8.0507.400 31.300
6T 2 7T 7 4 

4 

Olivia Byers1616
Jump Start

7.950 7.800 8.0007.150 30.900
2T 6T 9 8 5 

5 

Molly McQuary1613
Jump Start

7.750 7.050 8.3007.650 30.750
5 9 4 4T 6 

6 

Saade Grassi1604
Perimeter

7.800 7.700 7.8007.400 30.700
4 8 7T 9 7 

7 

Isabelle Mokotoff1607
Perimeter

6.150 7.950 8.2258.050 30.375
9 5 2 6 8 

8 

Sophie Griggs1698
Jump Start

7.250 6.250 6.5507.500 27.550
8 10 5 10 9 

9 

Parker O'shaughnessy1617
Jump Start

0.000 7.800 8.5006.550 22.850
10 6T 10 1T 10 

10 
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